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CA tz41.GSI lN': 368GGPK3830H2ZG IAX INVOICE Cell : 99088073'15
9704886720

DEALERS IN: GRANITES, MARBLES &TANDURSTONES
SY. No. s3 & 54, Plot No. 121& 125, Sai Nagar Colony, Beside ICE Factory Chengicherla(V), Medipally(M), M€dchal Dirt. Hyd- 5ooo98
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Yahoo Mail - Re: Request dr Oty amendment of Sadar Ali cr anile PO # 20230221003

Re: Request for Qty amendment of Sadar Ali Granite PO # 20230221003

From

To:

Date:

Soham Modi (sohammodi@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@ modiproperties.com

Thursday, March 9, 2023 at 06:09 PM GMT+5:30

alllSoh

Approved

Regards,

Soham Modi

From: prabhakar@modiproperties.com
Sent: 9 March 2023 5:05 pm
To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com
Subject: Fw: Request for Qty amendment of Sadar Ali cranite PO # 20230221003

Wc havc ordcrcd Sadar ali 5000 sft for SSLLP-GVpC, instead of5000 sft the supplicr is requcsting
to give the approval to unload 7000 to 7500 sft as the truck qty is loaded excess, tomorrow the load is
reaching SSLLP-GVDC, kindly suggest to me.

Regards,

P Prabhakar

Sr.Manager Purchase | +9 I 95022 77299 I p_Bbla&arrlSr)madiprlplxres.sall
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I wu ri.ntrldiprtrpL'n iL':.t( )m

54-18'll3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad- 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

--- Fonvarded Message ---
From: nadeem shaik <g[a!!gg9!egm156!199mail.com>

To:'p-!a!Ie!el@!89dp-Igptrtigs.cp!0" <prabhaIgljornsslplapsrtles.csnl>

Sent: Thursday, March 9, 2023 at 12:25:58 PM GMT+5:30
Subject: Request for Qty amendment of Sadar Ali .GIanite PO # 20230221003

Dear Mr'.Prabhakar ,

Hope this email finds you well,

Just to update you that Sadar Ali Granite is about to be delivered at site tomomow morning which is full truck

load n has total qty of around Tooo to 75oo sq ft. PO is issued for delivery ofSooo Sq Ft.

please let me know if you can accommodate excess qty if required for your project so can offload the same-

Will wait for your positive rePlY

Best Regards,

\:. Hussain Peer/ Nadeem

Marble World

Sir,

112

113123.3:52 PM



3/13123. 3:52 pM
Yahoo Mait - Re: Request for ety amendment of Sadar Ali Granite pO # 20230221003

+9r-9014o33323I 
99o99o7315

--_-:..- Forwarded messaoe ____

Strl$"jr1,11}:;o,-fl ,".'*ffi prep-erre!.rela>
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